2023 -2024 Croughton School Dates

2024- 2025 Term Dates

Parents version 12 — July 2024

Term 6
Monday 15" July pm

Tuesday 16 July

Wednesday 17t July

Thursday 18" July

Friday 19% July

Monday 22" July

Tuesday 23" July

Tuesday 23" July

Maple Play School Dress Rehearsal 2pm

Golf Day
Frontier Centre meeting Current Year 2/3 — 3.30pm
Maple Play Performance 1 - 6pm

Maple Play Performance 2- 2pm
Maple Play Performance 3 - 6pm

Homework Gallery Day

9am Final VIP assembly and Trophy presentation
2.15 pm Summer Village Community tea

9am Assembly to say goodbye to staff leaving — parents welcome
3.30pm Open session ref EQY reports

10:45am Service in Church — all welcome
12-1 Y6 Picnic in the park
2pm Y6 Leavers Assembly

End of Term 6

TERM DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 [ 2025

Training Days Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd Septembear 2024

Autumin Term 1 ‘Wednesday 4th September to Thursday 24™ October 2024
Training Day Friday 25th October 2024

Autumn Term 2 Monday 4th November to Friday 20th December 2024
Spring Term 3 Monday 6% January to Friday 14th February 2025

Spring Tem 4 Monday 24th February to Friday 4™ April 2025

Summer Term S Tuesday 22nd Aprl to Friday 23rd May 2025

Bank Holiday Monday 5% May 2025

Summer Term & Monday 2nd June to Friday 18th July 2025

Training Days Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July 2025



